
CEH
Mounted Field Cultivator





3

Parts Catalog

CEH09008  (Revised:03/2008)

	� Index
CEH......................................................................................................................................... 	 4
Table CEH............................................................................................................................... 	 5
Gang....................................................................................................................................... 	 6
Shank...................................................................................................................................... 	 6
Stickers................................................................................................................................... 	 7



CEH09008 4

Parts Catalog

•	CEH

* Items 1, 23 and 24 - See page 6



CEH09008 5

Parts Catalog

•	Table CEH

Ite
m Code Product description Al
l

CE
H-

05

CE
H-

06

CE
H-

07

CE
H-

09

CE
H-

11

CE
H-

13

CE
H-

15

CE
H-

17

CE
H-

19

CE
H-

21

CE
H-

05
 H

ea
vy

CE
H-

06
 H

ea
vy

CE
H-

07
 H

ea
vy

CE
H-

09
 H

ea
vy

CE
H-

11
 H

ea
vy

CE
H-

13
 H

ea
vy

CE
H-

15
 H

ea
vy

CE
H-

17
 H

ea
vy

CE
H-

19
 H

ea
vy

CE
H-

21
 H

ea
vy

*1 5022160011-5 Complete Gang CEH 05 to 07 Shanks 1 1 1
*1 5022160012-3 Complete Gang CEH 09 and 11 Shanks 1 1
*1 5022160023-9 Complete Gang Ceh-13 Shank 1
*1 5022160017-4 Complete Gang Ceh-15 Shank 1
*1 5022160018-2 Complete Gang Ceh-17 Shank 1
*1 5022160019-0 Complete Gang Ceh-19 Shank 1
*1 5022160020-4 Complete Gang CEH 21 Shanks 1
*1 5022010657-5 Complete Gang Ceh-05/06/07 Shank(Heavy) 1 1 1
*1 5022010903-5 Complete Gang Ceh-09/11 Shank(Heavy) 1 1
*1 5022010658-3 Complete Gang Ceh-13 Shank(Heavy) 1
*1 5022010659-1 Complete Gang Ceh-15 Shank(Heavy) 1
*1 5022010660-5 Complete Gang Ceh-17 Shank(Heavy) 1
*1 5022010661-3 Complete Gang Ceh-19 Shank(Heavy) 1
*1 5022010662-1 Complete Gang Ceh-21 Shank(Heavy) 1
2 5530310004-0 Support Of Plate Of 3 Point Hitch 1
3 5530160116-5 Support Of Hitch Plate 2
4 5136050028-8 Right Plate Of Hitch Of 3 Point 1
4 5136050029-6 Left Plate Of Hitch Of 3 Point 1
5 6020311104-8 Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/4" X 5.1/2" 10F Unc1A Gr5 Rp 1
6 6020310770-9 Hexagonal Nut 3/4" 10F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.7/32" Height 18,50mm 1
7 6020010414-8 Pressure Washer 3/4" Media Industry 1
8 6020312001-2 Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/2" X 1.1/2" 12F W Gr5 Rt 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
8 6020317427-9 Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/2" X 1.3/4" 12F W Gr5 Rt 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
9 6020010410-5 Pressure Washer 1/2" Media Industry 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 3 3 3

10 6020310754-7 Hexagonal Nut 1/2" 12F W Gr5 Ch.7/8" Height 12,00mm 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 3 3 3
11 5024010192-8 Smooth Washer Ø30 X Ø52 X 4,75mm(Galvanised) 2
12 6020390308-4 Lock Nma - Type "R" Ø4,5 X 80mm 2
13 5432120108-6 French Head Pin Ø28 X 105mm 2 2
13 5432060028-9 Pin Ø1.1/8" X 105mm 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
14 6020311131-5 Hexagonal Head Bolt 1" X 3.1/2" 8F Unc1A Gr5 Rp 2
15 6020310778-4 Hexagonal Nut 1" 8F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.5/8" Height 25,00mm 2
16 6020010420-2 Pressure Washer 1" Media Industry 2
17 6020311069-6 Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/8" X 1.3/4" 11F Unc1A Gr5 Rt Wth Point 2
18 6020310760-1 Hexagonal Nut 5/8" 11F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.1/16" Height 15,00mm 12 14 16 20 24 28 32 36 40 44 12 14 16 20 24 28 32 36 40 44
19 6020010412-1 Pressure Washer 5/8" Media Industry 12 14 16 20 24 28 32 36 40 44 12 14 16 20 24 28 32 36 40 44
20 5138090001-0 Wrench For Hexagonal Nut 1.1/4" - 1" - 3/4" - 5/8" 1
21 5138020001-9 Wrench For Hexagonal Nut 3/8" - 1/2" 1
22 6020311079-3 Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/8" X 3.1/2" 11F Unc1A Gr5 Rp 10 12 14 18 22 26 30 34 38 42 10 12 14 18 22 26 30 34 38 42
22 6020312300-3 Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/2" X 2.1/2" 12F W Gr5 Rp 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

*23 5326010062-5 Shank Escarificadora Maior Complete 2 3 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
*23 5326011556-8 Shank Escarificadora Maior Complete(Heavy) 2 3 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
*24 5326010061-7 Shank Escarificadora Menor Complete 3 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
*24 5326011557-6 Shank Escarificadora Menor Complete(Heavy) 3 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11



CEH09008 6

Parts Catalog
•	Gang

•	Shank

Ite
m Code Product description

CE
H-

05
/0

6/
07

CE
H-

09
/1

1

CE
H-

13

CE
H-

15

CE
H-

17

CE
H-

19

CE
H-

21

CE
H-

05
/0

6/
07

(H
ea

vy
)

CE
H-

09
/1

1(
He

av
y)

CE
H-

13
(H

ea
vy

)

CE
H-

15
(H

ea
vy

)

CE
H-

17
(H

ea
vy

)

CE
H-

19
(H

ea
vy

)

CE
H-

21
(H

ea
vy

)

1 5022160006-9 Gang Ceh-05 A 15 Shank 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
1 5022160022-0 Gang Ceh-17 A 21 Shank 1 1 1 1 1 1
2 5572040085-4 Beam "L" Of 2.1/2" X 5/16" X 2200mm 2
2 5572040205-9 "L" Beam 2.1/2” X 5/16” X 2390Mm 2
2 5572040206-7 "L" Beam 2.1/2” X 5/16” X 2850Mm 2
2 5572040207-5 Beam "L" Of 2.1/2" X 5/16" X 3300mm 2
2 5572040417-5 Beam "L" Of 2.1/2" X 5/16" X 3760mm 2
2 5572040418-3 Beam "L" Of 2.1/2" X 5/16" X 4225mm 2
2 5572040419-1 "L" Beam 2.1/2” X 5/16” X 4675Mm 2
2 5572040552-0 Beam "L" 3" X 1/2" X 2200mm Heavy 2
2 5572014911-6 Beam "L" 3" X 1/2" X 2390mm Heavy 2
2 5572040553-8 Beam "L" Of 3" X 1/2" X 2850mm Heavy 2
2 5572040554-6 Beam "L" Of 3" X 1/2" X 3300mm Heavy 2
2 5572040555-4 Beam "L" Of 3" X 1/2" X 3760mm Heavy 2
2 5572040556-2 Beam "L" Of 3" X 1/2" X 4225mm Heavy 2
2 5572040557-0 Beam "L" Of 3" X 1/2" X 4675mm Heavy 2
3 6020311175-7 French Head Bolt 1/2" X 1.5/8" 12F W Gr2 Rt 16 16 16 16 24 24 24 16 16 16 16 24 24 24
4 6020310754-7 Hexagonal Nut 1/2" 12F W Gr5 Ch.7/8" Height 12,00mm 16 16 16 16 24 24 24 16 16 16 16 24 24 24
5 6020010410-5 Pressure Washer 1/2" Media Industry 16 16 16 16 24 24 24 16 16 16 16 24 24 24

It
em Code Product description Al

l

Sm
al

le
r

La
rg

er

Sm
al

le
r (

He
av

y)

La
rg

er
 (H

ea
vy

)

1 5136020166-3 Lateral Plate Of Small Shank 2
1 5136020165-5 Lateral Plate Of Large Shank 2
1 5136020431-0 Lateral Bar Of Small Shank (Heavy) 2
1 5136020432-8 Large Shank Lateral Bar (Heavy) 2
2 6020250348-1 Helical Spring Ø31 X Ø50 X 290mm 2
3 5232190003-8 Lower Fixation Shaft Of Spring 1 1
3 5232190007-0 Lower Fixation Shaft Of Spring (Heavy) 1 1
4 5136100018-1 Bolt Plate 1 1
4 5136012636-0 Support Plate Of Bolt(Heavy) 1 1
5 6020311045-9 Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/2" X 1" 12F W Gr5 Rt 2 2
5 6020310183-2 Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/8" X 1" 11F Unc1A Gr2 Rt 2 2
6 6020311057-2 Hexagonal Head Bolt 1/2" X 3" 12F W Gr5 Rp 1 1
6 6020311079-3 Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/8" X 3.1/2" 11F Unc1A Gr5 Rp 1 1
7 5080010022-1 Guide Bushing Of Bolt 2
8 5326010057-9 Cultivator Shank 1
9 5232190002-0 Guide Shaft Of Shank Fixation 1 2
9 5232190006-2 Guide Shaft Of Shank Fixation (Heavy) 1 2

10 6020010412-1 Pressure Washer 5/8" Media Industry 1 1 4 4
11 6020310760-1 Hexagonal Nut 5/8" 11F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.1/16" Height 15,00mm 1 1 2 2
12 6020310754-7 Hexagonal Nut 1/2" 12F W Gr5 Ch.7/8" Height 12,00mm 5 7 4 6
13 6020010410-5 Pressure Washer 1/2" Media Industry 7 9 4 6
14 5232020045-8 Upper Fixation Shaft Of Spring 1 1
14 5232020109-8 Upper Fixation Shaft Of Spring (Heavy) 1 1
15 6020310054-2 Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 1" 16F Unc1A Gr2 Rt 1
16 5530020065-5 Support "U" Of Shank 1 1
16 5530080035-0 Support "U" Of Shank(Heavy) 1 1
17 4708280014-6 Scarifier Sweep 12" X 2" X 1/2" 1
18 6020310237-5 Screw Type A3 1/2" X 3" 12F Gr2 Rp 2
19 6020311079-3 Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/8" X 3.1/2" 11F Unc1A Gr5 Rp 1



CEH09008 7

Parts Catalog

•	Stickers

Ite
m Code Product description Al
l

1 5206010008-0 Sticker Baldan Medium (70 X 395mm) 1
2 5206010009-8 Sticker Baldan Small (42 X 241mm) 1

Itens 1 e 2








	Adesivos
	Haste
	Tabela CEH
	CEH
	Armação

